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Served pink with creamed & roast potatoes, carrot & swede mash, sticky red cabbage, 
honey roast parsnips, red wine & rosemary gravy and a Yorkshire Pudding
Allergens - Gluten, Milk, Sulphites, Celery, Egg
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Garlic & Thyme roasted chicken, served with creamed & roast potatoes, carrot & swede 
mash, sticky red cabbage, honey roast parsnips, a stuffing ball and a thyme & roast 
chicken gravy
Allergens - Gluten, Milk, Celery, Sulphites
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Over night roasted lamb shank served on a bed of creamed potatoes, carrot & swede 
mash, sticky red cabbage, honey roast parsnips, and a rich red currant & rosemary gravy
Allergens - Celery, Milk, Sulphites
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Baked salmon fillet, roasted new potatoes, medley of seasonal roasted vegetables and a 
champagne beurre blanc sauce
Allergens - Fish, Milk, Egg, Sulphites
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Poached salmon, haddock & prawns in a dill & white wine cream sauce, topped with 
cheesy mashed potato, carrot & swede mash and sticky red cabbage, honey roast 
parsnips,
Allergens - Fish, Crustaecens, Gluten (wheat), Milk, Celery, Sulphites
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A blend of mushrooms and seeds with
herbs & spices, served with creamed 
potatoes, carrot & swede mash, sticky red 
cabbage, honey roast parsnips,and a 
vegetarian gravy
Allergens - Milk, Egg, Celery, Gluten, Sulphites
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Allergens - Gluten, Milk, Egg
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Allergens -  Gluten, Celery, Milk

S U N DAY  M E N U
 

THE BARN @ SCORTON

EXTRAS



Our Team regularly handles multiple food ingredients in our kitchen so we 
cannot guarentee that any items are allergen free. 

Cooking oil used in our kitchen contains genetically modified soya. 
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�������Passion Fruit Puree, Vodka and Vanilla                                   �����

��������������� ����Strawberry Puree, Rum and Lime Juice �����������������������������������
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������ Coffee, Vodka, Coffee & Caramel Liqueuer                        �����

����­������ Cranberry Juice, Triple Sec, Vodka and Lime Juice                   �����
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Blended milkshakes made with Wallings ice cream. 
With a choice of:
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